Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

01 July 2021

Long Eaton Town A
Stute

Derby West End
llkeston Victoria Park
llkeston Rutland
Long Eaton Town B

Rearrange Fixtures
llkeston Rutland
Ilkeston Victoria Park

Played
6
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46 (6)
42 (2)

Won
6
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40 (2) Long Eaton Town B

Drawn
0
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57 (6) Stute

Fixtures Cup Competition 1st July

Stute
Derby West End

59
66

28
21

Long Eaton Town A
Ilkeston Victoria Park

Fixtures Cup Competition 8th July
llkeston Rutland

Long Eaton Town B
Derby West End
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Stute

Lost
0
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For
352
322
274
251
234
206

Shots
Agst
219
181
296
228
316
398

Diff
133
141
-22

23
-82

-192

Points
42
31
19
17
17
10



