Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

01 July 2021

	Shots							
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Agst	Diff	Points
Long Eaton Town A	6	6	0	0	352	219	133	42
Stute	5	4	0	1	322	181	141	31
Derby West End	6	2	0	4	274	296	-22	19
Ilkeston Victoria Park	5	2	0	3	251	228	23	17
Ilkeston Rutland	6	3	0	3	234	316	-82	17
Long Eaton Town B	6	0	0	6	206	398	-192	10

Rearrange Fixtures

Ilkeston Rutland 46 (6) 40 (2) Long Eaton Town B

Ilkeston Victoria Park 42 (2) 57 (6) Stute

Fixtures Cup Competition 1st July

Stute 59 28 Long Eaton Town A
Derby West End 66 21 Ilkeston Victoria Park

Fixtures Cup Competition 8th July

Long Eaton Town B v Ilkeston Rutland

Derby West End v Stute